Alan Eisenberg Arts and Culture
Black Arts

St. Anthony's School

United Performance Arts Funds
Artists Working in Education

Education

Jacarried Kickes for Kids

Big Bro/Big Sisters of Metro Milwaukee
New Berlin Education foundation

St. Anthony School

Highland Community School

St. Joseph Academy

Milwaukee County Historical Society
Riveredge Nature Center

Project concern of Cudahy and St. Francis
Audio and Braille Literacy Enhancement
United Community Center

Milwaukee Urban Stables

Bayview Community Center

Milwaukee Chamber Theater

Social Services

Chosen Inc.

Walker's Point Youth and Family Services
Hope House Milwaukee

Milwaukee Rescue Mission

St. Francis Children's Center

Life Striders

Burn Camp for Burned and Injured Youth

$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500



