Alan Eisenberg Arts and Culture	
Black Arts	\$1,000
St. Anthony's School	\$1,500
United Performance Arts Funds	\$2,000
Artists Working in Education	\$1,000

Education

Jacarried Kickes for Kids	\$500
Big Bro/Big Sisters of Metro Milwaukee	\$500
New Berlin Education foundation	\$500
St. Anthony School	\$500
Highland Community School	\$500
St. Joseph Academy	\$500
Milwaukee County Historical Society	\$1,000
Riveredge Nature Center	\$1,000
Project concern of Cudahy and St. Francis	\$1,000
Audio and Braille Literacy Enhancement	\$1,000
United Community Center	\$1,000
Milwaukee Urban Stables	\$1,000
Bayview Community Center	\$1,000
Milwaukee Chamber Theater	\$1,000

Social Services

Chosen Inc.	\$1,000
Walker's Point Youth and Family Services	\$2,000
Hope House Milwaukee	\$1,000
Milwaukee Rescue Mission	\$1,000
St. Francis Children's Center	\$1,500
Life Striders	\$2,000
Burn Camp for Burned and Injured Youth	\$2,500